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GRADING PERIODS

First Quarter

Second Quarter

Third Quarter
Fourth Quarter

Aug. 14-Oct. 11
Oct. 14-Dec. 20
Jan. 7-Mar. 7

Mar. 17-May 21

* Dates are subject to change.

2024-2025 Academic Calendar*

IMPORTANT DATES

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

2-13
13

14
16

30

13

11

14

18
1,22
25-29
6,20
20
23-31
1-3

20
31
14

10-14
17
4,17
14-16
18

21
23-30

1
2,21-23
21

Teacher In-Service

Elementary Meet the Teacher (9-11 a.m.)
Secondary Open House (1-3 p.m.)

First Day of School/First Quarter

Blue & White Night

Early Dismissal/Teacher In-Service

Labor Day Holiday

Homecoming/Early Dismissal

Early Dismissal/Teacher In-Service/End of First Quarter
First Day of Second Quarter

Elementary/Middle School Parent-Teacher Conferences
Early Dismissal/Teacher In-Service

Thanksgiving Holidays

Early Dismissal/Teacher In-Service

End of Second Quarter/Early Dismissal

Christmas Holiday

Christmas Holiday

Teacher In-Service/Student Holiday

First Day of Third Quarter

Martin Luther King Day Holiday

Early Dismissal/Teacher In-Service

Early Dismissal/Grandparents Day/Prof. Day (Elem. Only)
Teacher In-Service/Student Holiday (Sec. Only)
Presidents Day Holiday

End of Third Quarter/Early Dismissal/Teacher In-Svc
Spring Break

First Day of Fourth Quarter

Early Dismissal/Teacher In-Service

Standardized Testing (Middle School Only)

Easter Holiday

Easter Holiday/Inclement Weather Day
Standardized Testing (Elementary Only)
Standardized Testing (Elementary Only)

Teacher In-Service

Last Day of School/Special Activities/Early Dismissal

PROFESSIONAL DAYS FOR TEACHERS

August

October

November
December

January

February
March
April
May

2
5-13

4,17
2,21
22-23

New Teacher Orientation

Teacher In-Service

Half Day In-Service

Half Day In-Service

Elem. & MS Parent-Teacher Conferences
Half Day In-Service

Half Day In-Service

Teacher In-Service

Half Day In-Service

In-Service: Half Day Elem./Full Day Sec.
Half Day In-Service
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LEGEND
Holiday

End of Quarter

Teacher In-Service

Mew Teacher Qrientation

First Day of School/Quarter

Elem. & MS Parent-Teacher Conference

Half Day In-Service

Half Day In-Service

Inclement Weather/Make-Up Day

Teacher In-Service

Standardized Testing
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