

AUGUST '24 s М T W Th F s 1 2 3 8 4 5 6 7 9 10 13 14 15 11 12 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 **?**J 31

	SEPTEMBER '24							
s	M T W Th F S							
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30							

OCTOBER '24									
s	м	M T W Th F S							
		1	2	3	4	5			
6	7	8	9	10	11	12			
13	14	15	16	17	18	19			
20	21	22	23	24	25	26			
27	28	29	30	31					

NOVEMBER '24								
S	м	F	S					
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	7.2	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		

DECEMBER '24								
S	м	F	S					
1	2	3	4	5	S	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	2.0	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30	31						

GRADING	PERIODS
---------	---------

First Quarter	Aug. 14-Oct. 11
Second Quarter	Oct. 14-Dec. 20
Third Quarter	Jan. 7-Mar. 7
Fourth Quarter	Mar. 17-May 21

2024-2025 Academic Calendar*

IMPORTANT DATES

	0 10	
August	2-13	Teacher In-Service
	13	Elementary Meet the Teacher (9-11 a.m.)
	14	Secondary Open House (1-3 p.m.)
	14 16	First Day of School/First Quarter
	30	Blue & White Night
		Early Dismissal/Teacher In-Service
September	2	Labor Day Holiday
	13	Homecoming/Early Dismissal
October	11	Early Dismissal/Teacher In-Service/End of First Quarter
	14	First Day of Second Quarter
	18	Elementary/Middle School Parent-Teacher Conferences
November	1, 22	Early Dismissal/Teacher In-Service
	25-29	Thanksgiving Holidays
December	6, 20	Early Dismissal/Teacher In-Service
	20	End of Second Quarter/Early Dismissal
	23-31	Christmas Holiday
January	1-3	Christmas Holiday
	6	Teacher In-Service/Student Holiday
	7	First Day of Third Quarter
	20	Martin Luther King Day Holiday
	31	Early Dismissal/Teacher In-Service
February	14	Early Dismissal/Grandparents Day/Prof. Day (Elem. Only)
		Teacher In-Service/Student Holiday (Sec. Only)
	17	Presidents Day Holiday
March	7	End of Third Quarter/Early Dismissal/Teacher In-Svc
	10-14	Spring Break
	17	First Day of Fourth Quarter
April	4, 17	Early Dismissal/Teacher In-Service
	14-16	Standardized Testing (Middle School Only)
	18	Easter Holiday
	21	Easter Holiday/Inclement Weather Day
	23-30	Standardized Testing (Elementary Only)
May	1	Standardized Testing (Elementary Only)
	2, 21-23	Teacher In-Service
	21	Last Day of School/Special Activities/Early Dismissal
PROFESS	SIONAL	DAYS FOR TEACHERS
August	2	New Teacher Orientation
	5-13	Teacher In-Service
	30	Half Day In-Service
October	11	Half Day In-Service
	18	Elem. & MS Parent-Teacher Conferences

Teacher In-Service

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

1, 22 6, 20

6

31

14

7

4, 17

2, 21

22-23

JANUARY '25									
S	M T W Th F S								
			1	2	3	4			
5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
26	27	28	29	30	?1				

FEBRUARY '25									
S	М	M T W Th F							
						1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28				

	MARCH '25							
S	м	M T W Th F						
						1		
2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
23	24	25	26	27	28	29		
30	31							

	APRIL '25						
S	М	Т	w	Th	F	S	
		1	2	3		5	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
20	$\mathbf{\mathbf{x}}$	22	23	24	25	26	
27	28	29	30				

MAY '25								
S	М	M T W Th F						
				1	2	3		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17		
18	19	20	2.1	22	23	24		
25	26	27	28	29	30	31		

Elem. & MS Parent-Teacher Conferences		
Half Day In-Service	LEGE	ND
Half Day In-Service	Holiday	
Teacher In-Service	End of Quarter	
Half Day In-Service	Teacher In-Service	
In-Service: Half Day Elem./Full Day Sec.	New Teacher Orientation	
Half Day In-Service	First Day of School/Quarter	
	Elem. & MS Parent-Teacher Conference	
Half Day In-Service	Standardized Testing	
Half Day In-Service	Inclement Weather/Make-Up Day	\bigstar
		~ ~

* Dates are subject to change.